Milton Keynes - Northampton
Effective from: 30/10/2022 Arriva

Approx.
18 24 33 37 43 49 63 68 73 80 85 89 97 journey times

Codes a b a Only runs on Mondays and Fridays
Leadenhall, St Paul's Catholic School . 1515 1545 b Does not run on Mondays and Fridays
CMK The Point (H3) 0825 1040 1155 1410 1530 1530 1600

MK Central Rail Station (Z5) arr 0835 1049 1203 1417 1537 1537 1607

MK Central Rail Station (Z5) dep 0838 1053 1209 1420 1542 1542 1610

Bradwell, Providence Place 0844 1059 1214 1426 1549 1549 1616

Hodge Lea, Dalvina Place 0849 1106 1220 1432 1554 1554 1621

Wolverton, Church Street 0900 1117 1228 1440 1602 1602 1629

Haversham, Beech Tree Close 0902 1120 1233 1444 1606 1606 1633

Castlethorpe, South Street 0909 1127 1238 1450 1613 1613 1640

Hanslope, The Square 0914 1134 1245 1455 1619 1619 1646

Salcey Forest, Hartwell Road 0924 1144 1256 1505 1630 1630 1656

Hartwell, Kits Close 0928 1147 1259 1508 1634 1634 1700

Ashton, Stoke Road 0933 1152 1304 1512 1639 1639 1705

Roade, Churchcroft 0939 1158 1308 1518 1645 1645 1711

Quinton, Preston Deanery Road 0946 1205 1316 1526 1651 1651 1719

Wootton, High Street 0950 1210 1321 1531 1657 1657 1725

Delapre, London Road 0954 1213 1325 1535 1701 1701 1729

Northampton, Northampton Bus Interchange 1000 1220 1330 1545 1710 1710 1740



CMK The Point (H3) 0825 1040 1155 1410 1530
MK Central Rail Station (Z5) arr 0835 1049 1203 1417 1537
MK Central Rail Station (Z5) dep 0838 1053 1209 1420 1542
Bradwell, Providence Place 0844 1059 1214 1426 1549
Hodge Lea, Dalvina Place 0849 1106 1220 1432 1554
Wolverton, Church Street 0900 1117 1228 1440 1602
Haversham, Beech Tree Close 0902 1120 1233 1444 1606
Castlethorpe, South Street 0909 1127 1238 1450 1613
Hanslope, The Square 0914 1134 1245 1455 1619
Salcey Forest, Hartwell Road 0924 1144 1256 1505 1630
Hartwell, Kits Close 0928 1147 1259 1508 1634
Ashton, Stoke Road 0933 1152 1304 1512 1639
Roade, Churchcroft 0939 1158 1308 1518 1645
Quinton, Preston Deanery Road 0946 1205 1316 1526 1651
Wootton, High Street 0950 1210 1321 1531 1657
Delapre, London Road 0954 1213 1325 1535 1701

Northampton, Northampton Bus Interchange 1000 1220 1330 1545 1710

Via: Central Milton Keynes, Rooksley, Bradwell, Bradwell Abbey, Stacey Bushes, Hodge Lea, Greenleys, Wolverton, Haversham, Castlethorpe, Hanslope, Long Street, Hartwell,
Hanslope, Hartwell, Ashton, Roade, Courteenhall, Quinton, Wootton, Hardingstone, Delapre, Far Cotton, Northampton



33 Northampton - Milton Keynes

Effective from: 30/10/2022
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Approx.
7 11 16 24 30 43 46 56 63 69 75 82 90 106 journey times
Codes a a Does not run on Mondays and Fridays
Northampton, Northampton Bus Interchange 0845 1005 1225 1335 1335 1550
Delapre, London Road 0852 1013 1231 1343 1343 1600
Wootton, High Street 0855 1017 1233 1348 1348 1604
Quinton, Preston Deanery Road 0900 1022 1239 1352 1352 1610
Roade, The George 0909 1030 1245 1400 1400 1618
Ashton, Stoke Road 0914 1036 1252 1405 1405 1624
Salcey Forest, Hartwell Road 0929 1049 1303 1419 1419 1637
Hartwell, Kits Close 0934 1052 1307 1422 1422 1639
Hanslope, The Square 0944 1102 1317 1432 1432 1649
Castlethorpe, South Street 0950 1109 1323 1438 1438 1656
Haversham, Beech Tree Close 0958 1114 1330 1445 1445 1702
Wolverton, Church Street 1003 1121 1335 1450 1450 1708
Hodge Lea, Dalvina Place 1008 1128 1343 1457 1457 1715
Bradwell, Providence Place 1016 1135 1351 1504 1504 1726
MK Central Rail Station (Y6) 1023 1142 1358 1511 1511 1733
CMK The Point (H3) 1030 1150 1405 1525 1525 1740



Northampton, Northampton Bus Interchange 0845 1005 1225 1335 1550
Delapre, London Road 0852 1013 1231 1343 1600
Wootton, High Street 0855 1017 1233 1348 1604
Quinton, Preston Deanery Road 0900 1022 1239 1352 1610
Roade, The George 0909 1030 1245 1400 1618
Ashton, Stoke Road 0914 1036 1252 1405 1624
Salcey Forest, Hartwell Road 0929 1049 1303 1419 1637
Hartwell, Kits Close 0934 1052 1307 1422 1639
Hanslope, The Square 0944 1102 1317 1432 1649
Castlethorpe, South Street 0950 1109 1323 1438 1656
Haversham, Beech Tree Close 0958 1114 1330 1445 1702
Wolverton, Church Street 1003 1121 1335 1450 1708
Hodge Lea, Dalvina Place 1008 1128 1343 1457 1715
Bradwell, Providence Place 1016 1135 1351 1504 1726
MK Central Rail Station (Y6) 1023 1142 1358 1511 1733
CMK The Point (H3) 1030 1150 1405 1525 1740

Via: Northampton, Far Cotton, Delapre, Hardingstone, Wootton, Quinton, Courteenhall, Roade, Ashton, Hartwell, Hanslope, Hartwell, Hanslope, Castlethorpe, Haversham,
Wolverton, Greenleys, Hodge Lea, Stacey Bushes, Bradwell Abbey, Bradwell, Rooksley, Central Milton Keynes



Northampton - Milton Keynes
Effective from: 30/10/2022
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Approx.
8 13 17 25 30 44 47 57 63 70 75 90 journey times
Codes a a Only runs on Mondays and Fridays
Northampton, Northampton Bus Interchange 1335
Delapre, London Road 1343
Wootton, High Street 1348
Quinton, Preston Deanery Road 1352
Roade, The George 1400
Ashton, Stoke Road 1405
Salcey Forest, Hartwell Road 1419
Hartwell, Kits Close 1422
Hanslope, The Square 1432
Castlethorpe, South Street 1438
Haversham, Beech Tree Close 1445
Wolverton, Church Street 1450
MK Central Rail Station (Y6) 1505

Via: Northampton, Far Cotton, Delapre, Hardingstone, Wootton, Quinton, Courteenhall, Roade, Ashton, Hartwell, Hanslope, Hartwell, Hanslope, Castlethorpe, Haversham,
Wolverton, Central Milton Keynes



Milton Keynes - Northampton

Effective from: 30/10/2022

Codes

CMK The Point (H3)

MK Central Rail Station (Z5) arr
MK Central Rail Station (Z5) dep

Wolverton, Church Street
Haversham, Beech Tree Close
Castlethorpe, South Street
Hanslope, The Square

Hartwell, Kits Close

Ashton, Stoke Road

Roade, Churchcroft

Quinton, Preston Deanery Road
Wootton, High Street

Delapre, London Road
Northampton, Northampton Bus Interchange

0655
0702
0707
0717
0721
0727
0734
0744
0749
0756
0804
0810
0815
0825

36

1745
1751
1754
1804
1808
1814
1820
1831
1836
1845

Approx.

journey times

Monday to Friday

a
1915
1922
1925
1937
1940
1946
1951

b
1915
1922
1925
1937
1940
1946
1951

1915
1922
1925
1937
1940
1946
1951

Arriva

a Only runs on Mondays and Fridays
b Does not run on Mondays and Fridays

[ilred



Saturday

CMK The Point (H3) 0655 1745
MK Central Rail Station (Z5) arr 0707 1751
MK Central Rail Station (Z5) dep 0707 1754
Wolverton, Church Street 0717 1804
Haversham, Beech Tree Close 0721 1808
Castlethorpe, South Street 0727 1814
Hanslope, The Square 0734 1820
Hartwell, Kits Close 0744 1831
Ashton, Stoke Road 0749 1836
Roade, Churchcroft 0756 1845
Quinton, Preston Deanery Road 0804
Wootton, High Street 0810

Delapre, London Road 0815

Northampton, Northampton Bus Interchange 0825

Via: Central Milton Keynes, Rooksley, Bradwell, Bancroft, Stonebridge, Wolverton, Haversham, Castlethorpe, Hanslope



Northampton - Milton Keynes
Effective from: 30/10/2022

Approx.
9 15 20 29 34 40 50 56 62 66 85  journey times
Codes a b a Only runs on Mondays and Fridays
Northampton, Northampton Bus Interchange  --- 1745 1745 1745 b Does not run on Mondays and Fridays
Delapre, London Road 1754 1754 1754
Wootton, High Street 1800 1800 1800
Quinton, Preston Deanery Road 1805 1805 1805
Roade, The George 1814 1814 1814
Ashton, Stoke Road 1819 1819 1819
Hartwell, Kits Close 0600 0715 0715 1825 1825 1825
Hanslope, The Square 0612 0725 0726 1835 1835 1835
Castlethorpe, South Street 0618 0731 0732 1841 1841 1841
Haversham, Beech Tree Close 0624 0737 0740 1847 1847 1847
Wolverton, Church Street 0629 0742 0747 1851 1851 1851
MK Central Rail Station (Y6) 0641 0754 0759 1905 1905 1905
CMK The Point (H3) 0650 0805 0805 1910 1910 1910
Leadenhall, St Paul's Catholic School 0815



Northampton, Northampton Bus Interchange  --- 1745
Delapre, London Road 1754
Wootton, High Street 1800
Quinton, Preston Deanery Road 1805
Roade, The George 1814
Ashton, Stoke Road 1819
Hartwell, Kits Close 0715 1825
Hanslope, The Square 0726 1835
Castlethorpe, South Street 0732 1841
Haversham, Beech Tree Close 0740 1847
Wolverton, Church Street 0747 1851
MK Central Rail Station (Y6) 0759
CMK The Point (H3) 0805

Via: Northampton, Far Cotton, Delapre, Hardingstone, Wootton, Quinton, Courteenhall, Roade, Ashton, Hartwell, Hanslope, Castlethorpe, Haversham, Wolverton, Stonebridge,
Bancroft, Bradwell, Rooksley, Central Milton Keynes
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